11 1999

1999
Tel
Tel
Tel
Tel
Tel

17
0135-23-8707
0154-23-6221
0138-57-5998
0162-32-7177
0152-43-4591

Fax
Fax
Fax
Fax
Fax

0135-23-8709
0154-23-6225
0138-57-5991
0162-32-7171
0152-43-4593

11

11

40

40

10

10



17

16 19 1 2
23cm 30cm
1989 t 1994 t t
1990 t 1995 t t
1991 t 1996 , t t
1992 t 1997 , t t
1993 t 1998 , t t

10

0154-23-6222




